


























































Wood top

幅

36mm

⻑

⽊⽬

R30

R5

R5



Table legs

Reuse

家具の再利用

Reuse



Bench

3900400

450

2000



39003600

300020001600

450

450















〒930-0991 富⼭県富⼭市新庄銀座 3-5-8

〒934-0056 富⼭県射⽔市寺塚原 415

カタログ発⾏ ： 2023年12⽉
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